WHITE WINE

1 Hart & Hunter
Vickery
Inviniti

Ls Merchants

a A~ W DN

Jewels of Karridale

ROSE WINE
9 La Vie En Rose

RED WINE
11 Sevenhill Inigo
12 Patritti
13 Shiraz Shiraz Shiraz

14 Glaetzer-Dixon

SPARKLING WINE
20 Cape Jaffa

SHOCHU (Japanese spirits)
ZHE LB C
FHE RES

FREE —Z2F

Semillon Hunter Valley, NSW
Riesling Watervale, SA
Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
Pinot Gris Frankland River, WA
Chardonnay Margaret River, WA
Languedoc, France
Merlot Clare Valley, SA
Cabernet Sauvignon McLaren Vale, SA
Shiraz Barossa Valley, SA
Pinot Noir Tasmania
Pinot Chardonnay Limestone Coast, SA
¥ B Glass
IICHIKO 45ml $11.00
Barley
KUROKIRISHIMA 45ml - $10.00
Sweet potato
IKKOMON 45ml $12.00

Sweet potato

RMLF—T (47 BESE TV EWTEYEY)

SOFT DRINKS
APPLE JUICE
COKE COKE ZERO
RAMUNE (Japanese Lemonade) CALPICO
OOLONG TEA COLD GREEN TEA

SPARKLING MIN WATER
HOT GREEN TEA (Free refill)

STILL MIN WATER
23

Glass
(150ml)

$14.50
$13.00
$13.00
$14.50

$16.00

Glass

$13.00

Glass

$14.50
$14.50
$14.50
$17.50

Glass

$12.00

720ml
720ml

720ml

Bottle

$44.00
$39.00
$39.00
$44.00

$49.00

Bottle

$39.00

Bottle

$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$52.00

Bottle

$39.00

Bottle

$120.00
$110.00

$130.00

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$7.50
$4.50

BYO (WINE ONLY) - CORKAGE $8.00 PER BOTTLE - THANK YOU !
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